
with fresh Artisan Toast & Butter

King Prawn Pil Pil

Soup of the Day
Served with Crusty Bread

£3.95

with Sea Salted and Garlic Croutons

Haggis Gratin 

Crispy Potato Skins 
Garlic Mayonnaise

Garlic Mayonnaise
Breaded Mushrooms

Prawn Cocktail
Piquant Marie Rose Sauce, Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Cucumber, Artisan Bread & Butter

STARTERS

MAIN COURSES
Festive Roast Turkey 
With Yuletide Stuffing and all the Trimmings 

Tomato Bruschetta
Balsamic vinegar, red onion, olive oil,
tomatoes, and Fresh Basil

Hand-made River Inn Nachos
Served with Jalapenos Cheese Sauce

Served with Haggis and Pepper Sauce

Breaded King Prawns
Served with a Sweet Chilli Dip

Salt and Chilli Selection
(Small Plate)
(Large Plate)
Choose one of the following: Chicken Fillets,
Breaded Prawns or Breaded Mushrooms with
Soy toasted Sesame & Sticky Honey Sauce

Salt and Chilli Combo
Chicken Fillets, Breaded Prawns, Breaded
Mushrooms, Skinny Fries and Potato Skins
served with a Sweet Chilli Dip

Macaroni & Cheese
Served with Garlic Bread and Hand-Cut Fries
Add Bacon £1.00
Add Smoked Haddock £3.00

Smoked Finnan Haddock

River Inn Steak Pie
With Crisp Puff Pastry, Market Veg, Mash

Mashed Potatoes, Gratinated Mornay Sauce

Beef Lasagne
Served with Garlic Bread

Breaded Angel Haddock
Served with Chips, Tartare Sauce, Pickled Onion 
and Garden Peas

Roast Chicken and Black Pudding 
Served Mashed Potatoes,Creamy Bacon & Leek Sauce

Sides
Hand Cut Chips
Skinny Fries
Add Truffle and Parmesan
Add Chilli Cheese Sauce
Mini Mac & Cheese
Side Salad & Dressing
Bread & Olives
Battered Onion Rings
Garlic Bread
Giant Cajun Wedges

Sauces
Diane Sauce
Pepper Sauce
Chasseur Sauce
Blue Cheese Sauce
Garlic Butter
Burgundy Gravy
Hot Chilli Cheese Sauce

£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95
£5.95

£4.95

£5.95
£10.95

£12.95

£11.95

£10.95

£9.95

£11.95

£9.95

£10.95

£11.50

From The Grill

Steaks
Served with Hand-Cut Chips, Sautéed Mushroom, Onions and Tomato 

10oz Fillet
10oz Sirloin

Fajitas
Served Tortilla Wraps, Cheese, Sour Cream and House Salsa

Chicken
Beef
King Prawn
Mixed Vegetable

£24.95
£19.95

£12.95
£13.95
£13.95
£11.95

Mixed £16.95

£2.95
£2.95
+2.00
+1.05
£4.00
£3.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£3.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

River Inn Cheeseburger

Caramelized Onions, Cheese & Bacon, Fries

Sweet Potato and Artichoke Burger
Served with Hand-Cut Fries, Vegan Mayonnaise 

£11.95

£11.95

£9.95

Cajun Chicken Burger
Caramelized Onions, Cheese & Bacon, Fries

TAKE-AWAY MENU



Light Lunch

Sandwiches & Toasted Sandwiches
Served with Salad and Tortilla Chips

Toasted Ciabatta
Served with Salad and Tortilla Chips

Olive Oil Baked Potato
Deep Filled Baked Potato with a filling of
your choice

Soup & Sandwich Combo
Soup of the Day and Freshly Prepared Sandwich

Tuna Mayonnaise + Red Onion,
Coronation Chicken, Steak Strips +
Pepper Sauce, BLT, Cheese + Ham
Salad, Cheese Savoury,  Smoked

Salmon + Cucumber + Cream
Cheese.

Fillings

Kids Menu

Desserts 

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with Vanilla Pod Ice Cream and a
warm Toffee Sauce

Cheesecake of the Day
Chef's Cheesecake served with Vanilla Pod
Ice Cream

Cinnamon Crunch Waffles
Topped with Strawberries, choice of Salted
Caramel, Nutella  or Biscoff Sauce

Tub of Ice Cream
Choose one of the following flavours; 
Vanilla, Chocolate, or Strawberry 

Cheese & Biscuits
Selection of Scottish Cheeses, Homemade
Pickle & Grapes

2 . 5 0

2 . 5 0

2 . 9 5

2 . 5 0

2 . 9 5

S o u p  o f  t h e  D a y

C r u s t y  B r e a d  a n d  B u t t e r

H e i n z  T o m a t o  S o u p

C r u s t y  B r e a d  a n d  B u t t e r

C h e e s y  G a r l i c  B r e a d

G a r l i c  B r e a d

H a n d  C u t  P o t a t o  S k i n s

W i t h  T o m a t o  S a u c e

S T A R T E R S  

3 . 9 5

3 . 9 5

3 . 9 5

3 . 9 5

3 . 9 5

3 . 9 5

C h i c k e n  S t r i p s  

S e r v e d  w i t h  F r i e s ,  P e a s  a n d  C a r r o t s

P o r k  S a u s a g e s  

w i t h  M a s h ,  G r a v y  a n d  P e a s

M a c a r o n i  &  C h e e s e  

W i t h  G a r l i c  B r e a d

B e e f  L a s a g n e  

W i t h  G a r l i c  B r e a d

B e e f  B u r g e r  

W i t h  F r i e s

C h e e s e  P i z z a  S l i c e  

W i t h  F r i e s

M A I N S  

2 . 9 5

2 . 9 5

2 . 9 5

2 . 9 5

C h o c o l a t e  F u d g e  C a k e

W i t h  V a n i l l a  P o d  I c e  C r e a m

J e l l y  a n d  I c e  C r e a m

P o r r e l l i  I c e  C r e a m  

W a r m  S t i c k y  T o f f e e  P u d d i n g

W i t h   T o f f e e  S a u c e  a n d  V a n i l l a  P o d

I c e  C r e a m

D E S S E R T S  

PLEASE NOTE: WE CAN ADAPT MOST OF OUR DISHES FOR CEILIAC, GLUTEN FREE &  LACTOSE GUESTS.
WE CAN ALSO OFFER VEGETARIAN & VEGAN 

ALTERNATIVES.

£6.95

£7.95

£8.95

£7.50

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£4.50

£6.95

Classic Christmas Pudding £5.95
Crème Anglaise and Vanilla Ice Cream


