

TAKE-AWAY MENU STARTERS

Soup of the Day Served with Crusty Bread	£3.95
King Prawn Pil Pil with fresh Artisan Toast & Butter	£5.95
Crispy Potato Skins Garlic Mayonnaise	£4.95
Haggis Gratin with Sea Salted and Garlic Croutons	£5.95
Prawn Cocktail Piquant Marie Rose Sauce, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Artisan Bread &	£5.95
Breaded Mushrooms Garlic Mayonnaise	£4.95
Tomato Bruschetta Balsamic vinegar, red onion, olive oil, tomatoes, and Fresh Basil	£4.95
Hand-made River Inn No Served with Jalapenos Cheese Sauce Served with Haggis and Pepper Sauce	£4.95
Breaded King Prawns Served with a Sweet Chilli Dip	£4.95
Salt and Chilli Selection (Small Plate) (Large Plate) Choose one of the following: Chicken F	£ 5.95 £ 10.95 [;] illets,

Choose one of the following: Chicken Fillets, Breaded Prawns or Breaded Mushrooms with Soy toasted Sesame & Sticky Honey Sauce

Salt and Chilli Combo £12.95

Chicken Fillets, Breaded Prawns, Breaded Mushrooms, Skinny Fries and Potato Skins served with a Sweet Chilli Dip

MAIN COURSES

Festive Roast Turkey	£11.95
With Yuletide Stuffing and all the Trimmings River Inn Steak Pie With Crisp Puff Pastry, Market Veg, Mash	£10.95
Macaroni & Cheese Served with Garlic Bread and Hand-Cut Fries Add Bacon £1.00 Add Smoked Haddock £3.00	£9.95
Smoked Finnan Haddock Mashed Potatoes, Gratinated Mornay Sauce	£11.95
Beef Lasagne Served with Garlic Bread	£9.95
Breaded Angel Haddock Served with Chips, Tartare Sauce, Pickled Onion and Garden Peas	£10.95
River Inn Cheeseburger Caramelized Onions, Cheese & Bacon, Fries	£11.95
Cajun Chicken Burger Caramelized Onions, Cheese & Bacon, Fries	£11.95
Sweet Potato and Artichoke Burger Served with Hand-Cut Fries, Vegan Mayonnaise	£9.95
Roast Chicken and Black Pudding Served Mashed Potatoes,Creamy Bacon & Leek Sauce	£11.50

From The Grill

Steaks

Served with Hand-Cut Chips, Sautéed Mushroom, Onions and Tomato

10oz Fillet	£24.95
10oz Sirloin	£19.95

Fajitas		
Served Tortilla Wraps, Cheese, Sour Cream and House Salsa		
Chicken	£12.95	
Beef	£13.95	
King Prawn	£13.95	
Mixed Vegetable	£11.95	
Mixed	£16.95	

£395

Sides

Add Truffle and Parmeso Add Chilli Cheese Sauce

Mini Mac & Cheese Side Salad & Dressing

Battered Onion Rings

Giant Cajun Wedges

Bread & Olives

Garlic Bread

Hand Cut Chips

Skinny Fries

	_	Sauces	
	£2.95	Diane Sauce	£2.95
	£2.95	Pepper Sauce	£2.95
an	+2.00	Chasseur Sauce	£2.95
	+1.05	Blue Cheese Sauce	£2.95
	£4.00	Garlic Butter	£2.95
	£3.95	Burgundy Gravy	£2.95
	£2.95	Hot Chilli Cheese Sauce	£2.95
	£2.95		
	£2.50		

Light Lunch				
Sandwiches & Toasted Sandwiche Served with Salad and Tortilla Chips	es	£6.95	Fillings	
Toasted Ciabatta		£7.95	Tuna Mayonnaise + Red Onion,	
Served with Salad and Tortilla Chips Soup & Sandwich Combo Soup of the Day and Freshly Prepared Sandwich		£8.95	Coronation Chicken, Steak Strips + Pepper Sauce, BLT, Cheese + Ham Salad, Cheese Savoury, Smoked	
Olive Oil Baked Potato Deep Filled Baked Potato with a filling of		£7.50	Salmon + Cucumber + Cream Cheese.	
your choice				
	Dessert	s		
Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with Vanilla Pod Ice Cream and a warm Toffee Sauce	£5.95	Choose	of Ice Cream £4.5 one of the following flavours; Chocolate, or Strawberry	
Cheesecake of the Day Chef's Cheesecake served with Vanilla Pod Ice Cream	£5.95		ic Christmas Pudding £5.9 Anglaise and Vanilla Ice Cream	
Cinnamon Crunch Waffles Topped with Strawberries, choice of Salted Caramel, Nutella or Biscoff Sauce	£6.95		se & Biscuits £6.9 n of Scottish Cheeses, Homemade Grapes	



STARTERS

Soup of the Day	2.50
Crusty Bread and Butter	
Heinz Tomato Soup	2.50
Crusty Bread and Butter	
Cheesy Garlic Bread	2.95
Garlic Bread	2.50
Hand Cut Potato Skins	2.95
With Tomato Sauce	

DESSERTS

Chocolate Fudge Cake	2.95
With Vanilla Pod Ice Cream	
Jelly and Ice Cream	2.95
Porrelli Ice Cream	2.95
Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding	2.95
With Toffee Sauce and Vanilla Pod	
lce Cream	

MAINS

Chicken Strips	3.95
Served with Fries, Peas and Carrots	
Pork Sausages	3.95
with Mash, Gravy and Peas	5.75
Macaroni & Cheese	
With Garlic Bread	3.95
Beef Lasagne	
With Garlic Bread	3.95
Beef Burger	
With Fries	3.95
Cheese Pizza Slice	
With Fries	3.95

PLEASE NOTE: WE CAN ADAPT MOST OF OUR DISHES FOR CEILIAC, GLUTEN FREE & LACTOSE GUESTS. WE CAN ALSO OFFER VEGETARIAN & VEGAN ALTERNATIVES.